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3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA

10-11 FEBBRAIO 2024

Distance Classification 1000 meter GP Women / Womgn Junior B

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO

Final A
1 45
Final B
2 42
3 48

Quarter Finals ..

4 103
5 43
6 46
7 139
8 47

SARA MARTINELLI

SABRINA CANCLINI
CHIARA RODONDI

ALICE BERTOLINA

GRETA CRISTANI

GIORGIA MATURI PADOVANI
CATERINA JASMUN MINORI
SARA MERAZZI

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /13/02/2024/17:25:14
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Time

1:35.418

1:36.721
1:36.153

1:40.412
1:44.986
1:47.106
1:49.706
1:53.359
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



